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City of Sacramento

ltem 5

'munity Meetings Calendar 2009

July 2009

FOCUS: Education and Information

Date Location Time Committee Member Assigned
Wednesday, July 8" Pannell-Meadowview Community Center | 6:00 p.m.
2450 Meadowview Rd.

Monday, July 13" South Natomas Community Center 6:00 p.m.
2921 Truxel Rd.

* Monday, July 20" Hart Senior Center 5:30 p.m.
915 27th Street

Thursday, July 23" Coloma Community Center 6:00 p.m.

4623 T Street

September 2009

FOCUS: Solicit Feedback on Draft Recommendation/Alternatives

Date Location Time Committee Member Assigned
Wednesday, September 9" Pannell-Meadowview Community Center | 6:00 p.m.
2450 Meadowview Rd.
Monday, September 14" Robertson Community Center 6:00 p.m.
3525 Norwood Ave.
* Monday, September 217 Hart Senior Center 5:30 p.m.
915 27th Street
Thursday, September 24™ Coloma Community Center 6:00 p.m.
4623 T Street
November 2009
FOCUS: Solicit Feedback on Draft Final Report
Date Location Time Committee Member Assigned
Monday, November 9" Mims-Hagginwood Community Center 6:00 p.m.
3271 Marysville Blvd.
* Monday, November 16™ Hart Senior Center 5:30 p.m.
915 27th Street
Wednesday, November 18" Pannell-Meadowview Community Center | 6:00 p.m.
2450 Meadowview Rd.
Thursday, November 19" Coloma Community Center 6:00 p.m.

4623 T Street

* Requires a 6:30 p.m. start time for Charter Review Committee Meeting




